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Double hose fittings

Selection assistance
for material variants

Double hose fittings made of
brass and nickel-plated brass

P 6-479 e

1.D.

4 mm
5mm
6 mm
8 mm
9 mm
10 mm
12 mm
13 mm
14 mm
16 mm
19 mm
25 mm
6.9 mm
9.13 mm
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Nickel-plated brass

Brass

MS1700404
MS1700505
MS1700606
MS1700808
MS1700909
MS1701010
MS1701212
MS1701313
MS1701414
MS1701616
MS1701919
MS1702525
MS1700609
MS1700913

MSN1700404
MSN1700505
MSN1700606
MSN1700808
MSN1700909
MSN1701010
MSN1701212
MSN1701313
MSN1701414
MSN1701616
MSN1701919
MSN1702525
MSN1700609
MSN1700913
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